PIN DESCRIPTION
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NAME
GND
VDD
WR
RD
CS
NC
/RESET
RS
9 DBIS
10| DB14
11| DBI3
12| DBI2
13| DBII
14| DBIO
15 DB9
16 DB8
17 DB7
18 DB6
19 DBS
20 DB4
21 DB3
22| DB2
23 DB1
24 DBO
25 1F
26 NC
27 NC
28 NC
29 NC
30 NC
31 NC
32| LEDK
33| LEDA
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NOTES:

1.LCD TYPE: a—si TFT
2.LCD /DISPLAY: POSITIVE / TRANSMISSIVE
3VIEW DIRECTION: 6 0'CLOCK

4 Top: —20~70°C Tst: —30~80°C
5.The tolerance unless classified £0.5mm
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2012.05.22

REV| 0

UNIT : mm
SCALE : 1/ 1
SHEET : 1 /1

Product :

GFTMO35EA320240-S

DRAWN: | Hazel
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